RAL-WM Series Accessories
You create the need.
We customize the solutions.
RALSTON METAL PRODUCTS LTD., GUELPH, ON
CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT. 1-800-265-7611
WALL MOUNTING
Part No. Description
Group of 4 wall brackets that allow the
insertion of wires and tubes between the
enclosure and the wall.
RAL-WMA Direct Wall Mount Anchors
POLE MOUNTING
Part No. Description
PMK-250 For 250mm enclosures
PMK-300 For 300mm enclosures
PMK-400 For 400mm enclosures
PMK-500 For 500mm enclosures
PMK-600 For 600mm enclosures
DOCUMENT POCKET
Part No. Description
Light grey non-metallic
Self adhesive 9.24" x 10.5" x 1.25"
NOTE: Not suitable for RAL-WM-325, 43
DRAINAGE DEVICES
Part No. Description
DV Used to drain condensation
DVM Small drain valve 1 x 1" (1 per pack)
DVG Large drain valve 2.75 x 2" (2 per pack)
DP-01
RAL-WMB